

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 29/2020

Order No.11 Dated 16.01.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused is present by hazira.

PW4 is examined in chief and cross-examined in full and discharged.

During evidence some documents are marked as exhibit 1/2, 2/2, 3/3,, 4/3 & 5/3.

Fix todate i.e. 17.01.2024 for appearance and evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*