

NDPS Case No. 29 of 2020

Order No. 18 dated: 17.12.2024

Today is fixed for production and f evidence.

Sole accused files hazira.

No witness is present.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

Fixed 18.12.2024 for appearance and evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

**Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.**