

TR No. 29 of 2020

Order No. 21 Dated 18.03.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Sole accused person on CB is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Ld. P.O. has been superannuated.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-II Howrah is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **09.06.2025 and 10-06-2025** for appearance and evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me
(incharge)