

T.R 29 of 2020

Order No. 28 Dated: 09.03.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

No witness is present.

Ld. P.O is leave on SIR duty as per direction of Hon'ble Apex Court.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-II, Howrah is incharge.

Due to resolution of three wings of the bars. Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **03.07.2026** for appearance and evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me
(Incharge)

Judge Special Court under
NDPS Act, Howrah
(Incharge)